LED FLOODLIGHT 30W 4000K WITH
0.6M CABLE IP65(D)
VBLFL-30W-4-CW
Two distinctive features of this 30W Cool White floodlight
range include uniquely designed reflector cells which provide
low glare and prohibit any light spillage onto neighboring
businesses or surrounding residential properties. The other
standout feature is a breather valve located on the side of the
floods which stops moisture entering the fitting, reducing
condensation and prolonging the life of the flood.
Features & Benefits
• Advanced input under/over voltage protection for improved
reliability
• Equipped with SMALITE high voltage LED chips
• Available in Black trim only
• Breather valve allows to adjust the floodlights capacity
pressure to avoid the formation of water vapour inside the
fitting
• Comes complete with 600mm cable
• IP66 rated
• 50,000 hour lifespan
• 2 year warranty
LED FLOODLIGHT 30W 4000K WITH 0.6M CABLE IP65(D)
VBLFL-30W-4-CW
Specifications
SKU VBLFL-30W-4-CW
Luminaire efficacy 100 lm/W
EAN 9340994025278
Light Colour Cool White
Wattage 30 W
Lumen output 3000 lm
IP rating 66
CRI 70
Beam Angle 110 Degrees
Trim colour Black
Length 160 mm
Width 20 mm
Height 147 mm
Lifespan 50000 Hours
Warranty 2 Years
Mounting type Surface
LED source Smalite
Lamp Type LED
Input voltage 220V-240V AC 50HZ
Wiring method Hardwire
Weatherproof Weatherproof
Working temperature -30 ~ 45 degrees
Kelvin 4000K
Photometric information available upon request.
Dimensional Drawings